
23 / 4

20 / 10

20 / 1

23 / 6

20 / 3

11 / 6

20 / 5

23 / 20

0 / 0
20 / 10

20 / 3

20 / 7

11 / 12 11 / 7

0 / 0

0 / 0

0 / 0

11 / 51

0 / 0

20 / 58

20 / 45

11 / 56

0 / 0

20 / 57

0 / 0

0 / 0

0 / 0

456000 457000 458000 459000

65
21

00
0

65
22

00
0

65
23

00
0

Utvidelse av Øyvassheia naturreservat
Oppstart utvidelse
Eksisterende naturvernområde
Eiendomsgrenser


